

William Pitcher College

P.O. Box 87, Manzini. Eswatini Tel: (+268) 2505 2081/2; 2505 4672/7; Fax: (+268) 2505 4690 E-mail: wpc_info@wpc.ac.sz; Website : www.wpc.ac.sz

SCHEDULE OF FEES - 2021/2022

PRIMARY TEACHERS' DIPLOMA

TUITION E4960.00
BOOK ALLOWANCE E2000.00
TEACHING PRACTICE ALLOWANCE E1500.00
(SECOND AND THIRD YEARS ONLY)
PROJECT ALLOWANCE E500.00
(THIRD YEARS ONLY)
PROTECTIVE CLOTHING E500.00
(FIRST YEARS ONLY)

SECONDARY TEACHERS' DIPLOMA

TUITION E4960.00
BOOK ALLOWANCE E2000.00
TEACHING PRACTICE ALLOWANCE E1500.00
(SECOND AND THIRD YEARS ONLY)
PROJECT ALLOWANCE E500.00

ACCOMMODATION

RESIDENCE/HOSTEL FEES E9900.00
(BOARDING AND LODGING)

NOTE:

1. The above fees are as per Eswatini Government Scholarship financial support

Self-sponsored students staying in the hostel pay the Tuition and Boarding and Lodging fees at any Government revenue offices according to the college account information stated below.

COLLEGE ACCOUNT INFORMATION

 HEAD:
 304

 CENTRE:
 7101

 ITEM:
 61101

IMPORTANT:

- 1. All students are expected to produce **proof of sponsorship** or **proof of payment** before registration.
- 2. No student will be allowed to register without payment receipt or proof of approved sponsorship.

Dr. P.M. Gumedze

Principal